MEISIDA ELECTRONIC TOYS CO., LTD
MSD0502   BOM
No：FS0502-49        Product name：Dumper      NAME: Transmit Board 49MHZ
No
.
Reference No component name Model
quantit
y
technical date remark
1 D.R.T10KB resistance 10K 1 1/4W±5%
2 D.R.T33KB resistance 33K 1 1/4W±5%
3 D.R.T270KB resistance 110K 1 1/4W±5%
4 D.R.T2K2B resistance 2.2K 1 1/4W±5%
 5 D.R.R330RB resistance 330Ω 1 1/4W±5%
6 D.R.T75KB resistance 75K 1 1/4W±5%
7 D.R.T100RB resistance 100Ω 1 1/4W±5%
8 D.R.T22RB resistance 100Ω 1 1/4W±5%
9
D.C.C104
Lacker